State

KY

MD

OH

PA

VA
wv

National Aver.

Gas

317.05
315.31
312.3
318.37
312.35
328

317.53

OPIS Rack Report

State Tax

19.6
23.5
28
31.1
17.5
32.2

28.5

Net
(Less Tax)
279.05
273.41
265.9
268.87
276.45
277.4

270.63

Diesel

363.13
378.6
379.76
392.93
365.31
386.14

374.26

State Tax

16.6
24.25
28
38.1
17.5
32.2

28.5

Net

322.03
329.85
327.26
330.33
323.31
329.44

321.26
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